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Bib
109
111
62
26
54
110
23
61
51
34
76
102
94
10
88
57
126
73
78
13
12
66
106
68
82
114
45
90
32
53
84
74
80
59
69
43
108
52
85
63
77
97
103
36
118
70
25
125
37
104
123
86
124
79
44
107
49
11

5 Bridges River Swim - 2024 Results

Overall

Name
Alex Dunkley
Simon Cochrane

Christiaan Maarhuis

Fraser Hill

John Haw

Nick Carter
Simon Mori
Paul Ames
Julia Borlase
Lynette Griffiths
Simon Carroll
Leon Ruttersmith
Brent Kennedy
Victoria Alison
Matthew Hallam
Nicole Burgess
Nic Moon

Leigh Singers
Ella Kennedy

Lorraine Porter-Bishop

Russell Petersen
Sue Duffell

Ann Rogerson
Claire Hobson
Andy Smith
Sean Andrews
Rosanna Ellis
Sinead Ohara
Brad Williamson
Tate Pichon
Justin Wittstock
Edward Richards
Carla Rotondo
Stella Rattray
Tom Watson
Paul Reynolds
Clare McVerry
Joshua Vegar
Kylie Brown
Quinn Austin
Megan Price
Graham Roberts
Tony Scott
Claire McDonald
Christine Ball

Hannah Saulbrey Ross

Kerry Newton
Alex Bees

Liz Palmer
Troy Rangi
Lucy Tofield
Sue McFarlane
Sven Clarkson
Alex Lockhart
Brigid Borlase
James Harper
Kim Parker
Leanne Robertson

Category
Male 19 & Under
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Male 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Male 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 19 & Under
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Female 19 & Under
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Male 30-39
Female 60-69
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Age
18
39
46
51
57
37
54
54
22
61
40
60
52
51
35
34
48
55
20
60
60
54
68
37
59
29
33
34
58
27
42
22
55
14
70
53
32
24
39
23
14
55
58
57
56
51
64
32
63
35
32
63
32
29
51
47
64
60

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Time
49:13.8
53:24.5
54:05.9
54:20.3
54:28.5
54:37.9
54:42.0
55:07.8
55:24.8
55:52.5
56:13.6
56:41.6
56:45.0
56:47.7
57:11.0
57:21.4
57:24.6
57:26.6
57:28.4
57:31.5
57:32.8
57:37.4
57:41.1
58:02.3
58:05.3
58:22.7
58:27.5
58:31.5
58:40.4
59:00.5
59:05.7
59:13.0
59:23.7
59:31.0
59:55.7
59:57.9
1:00:03.2
1:00:09.1
1:00:12.1
1:00:38.4
1:.01:15.5
1:01:16.6
1:01:19.0
1:01:23.1
1.01:27.4
1:01:32.7
1:01:39.8
1:01:44.0
1:01:50.4
1:01:56.5
1:01:59.2
1:02:02.3
1:.02:11.3
1:02:24.7
1:02:28.1
1:02:32.9
1:02:38.0
1:02:41.1

Difference
+4:10.7
+4:52.1
+5:06.5
+5:14.7
+5:24.1
+5:28.2
+5:54.0
+6:11.0
+6:38.7
+6:59.8
+7:27.8
+7:31.2
+7:33.9
+7:57.2
+8:07.6
+8:10.8
+8:12.8
+8:14.6
+8:17.7
+8:19.0
+8:23.6
+8:27.3
+8:48.5
+8:51.5
+9:08.9
+9:13.7
+9:17.7
+9:26.6
+9:46.7
+9:51.9
+9:59.2
+10:09.9
+10:17.2
+10:41.9
+10:44.1
+10:49.4
+10:55.3
+10:58.3
+11:24.6
+12:01.7
+12:02.8
+12:05.2
+12:09.3
+12:13.6
+12:18.9
+12:26.0
+12:30.2
+12:36.6
+12:42.7
+12:45.4
+12:48.5
+12:57.5
+13:10.9
+13:14.3
+13:19.1
+13:24.2
+13:27.3



83
56
95
58
67
40
112
75
27
117
42
15
115
21
24
92
98
30
119
121
100
60
89
127
14
39
18
17
28
16
48
29
105

96
55
87
116
113

Liz White
Miriam Williams
David Lockhart
Brent Layton
Chris Duffell
David Clark
Steve Gordon
Tony Conlon
Stuart Glass
Laetitia Berten
Jo Schofield
Laura Feasey
Twinks Vitali
Erika Hendy
Helen Roulston
Charlotte Baken
Helen Greenway
Dee McCarthy

Georgina Gardner Stockley

Adrian Paterson
Tara Lloyd
Tyler Creighton
James Naylor
Chris Rollitt
Jacqui Whalley

Melissa Clark-Reynolds

Alexander Tonkin
Jennifer Tonkin
Gareth Williams
Aaron Gill

David Parker
Sarah Nadollek
Peter Donovan
Kathryn De Bruin
Sandra Taylor
Nicola Wilson
Ken Morine
Stacey Balich
Kylie Eltham
Caitlin Andrews
Jo Bolton
Kathleen Munson
Nancy Manning
Carl Cookson
Brent Tucker
Diana Smith

Ted Kirkbride
Edna Graham
Sue Elliott
Vanessa Belton
Nicola McCloy
Margaret Firth
Rachel Jenkins
Martin Boase
Paul Clark

Tony Susi

Ross Abercrombie
Steve Lunt

Nick Smith
Adrian Wright
Mark Batchelor
Lara Mulgrew
Dean Powell

Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 70+
Female 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Male 20-29
Female 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 70+
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Male 70+
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 60-69
Male 60-69
Female 70+
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Female 50-59
Male 60-69

51
37
62
73
53
62
56
55
56
39
61
47
67
41
47
26
54
59
30
78
50
22
35
58
60
59
27
60
52
50
70
46
57
54
60
42
78
44
48
29
55
39
55
58
42
66
67
78
60
51
52
62
32
67
68
47
47
42
39
54
64
51
65

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

1:02:46.7
1:02:50.6
1:02:55.8
1:02:58.7
1:03:04.5
1:03:07.2
1:03:14.5
1:03:18.3
1:03:21.3
1:03:25.4
1:03:27.3
1:03:29.5
1:03:31.9
1:03:34.9
1:03:36.3
1:03:39.7
1:03:43.0
1:03:48.3
1:04:01.6
1:04:02.9
1:04:25.5
1:05:46.7
1:.05:51.3
1:05:52.9
1:06:37.7
1:06:44.7
1:06:49.4
1:06:52.5
1:07:02.8
1:07:06.1
1:07:14.9
1:07:17.1
1:07:20.7
1:07:25.7
1:07:34.7
1:07:37.3
1:07:42.9
1:07:45.7
1:07:49.8
1:08:24.1
1:08:38.2
1:09:14.9
1:09:18.2
1:11:05.2
1:11:06.6
1:11:18.9
1:11:20.3
1:11:32.8
1:11:47.8
1:11:58.1
1:12:53.7
1:13:06.0
1:13:52.0
1:16:30.1
1:19:57.3
1:22:18.4
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

+13:32.9
+13:36.8
+13:42.0
+13:44.9
+13:50.7
+13:53.4
+14:00.7
+14:04.5
+14:07.5
+14:11.6
+14:13.5
+14:15.7
+14:18.1
+14:21.1
+14:22.5
+14:25.9
+14:29.2
+14:34.5
+14:47.8
+14:49.1
+15:11.7
+16:32.9
+16:37.5
+16:39.1
+17:23.9
+17:30.9
+17:35.6
+17:38.7
+17:49.0
+17:52.3
+18:01.1
+18:03.3
+18:06.9
+18:11.9
+18:20.9
+18:23.5
+18:29.1
+18:31.9
+18:36.0
+19:10.3
+19:24.4
+20:01.1
+20:04.4
+21:51.4
+21:52.8
+22:05.1
+22:06.5
+22:19.0
+22:34.0
+22:44.3
+23:39.9
+23:52.2
+24:38.2
+27:16.3
+30:43.5
+33:04.6
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64
65
71
72
81
101

Bib
51
34
10
57
126
73
78
13
66
106
68
45
90
80
59
108
85
77
36
118
70
25
37
123
86
79
a4
49
11
83
117
a2
15
115
21
24
92
98
30
119
100
14
39
17
29

96
55
116
113

35
91

Leith Cooper
Niamh Cooper
Daniel Erasmus
Jan Steenkamp
Luca Joint-Rotondo
Catl Cookson

Overall - Female

Name

Julia Borlase
Lynette Griffiths
Victoria Alison
Nicole Burgess
Nic Moon

Leigh Singers
Ella Kennedy
Lorraine Porter-Bishop
Sue Duffell

Ann Rogerson
Claire Hobson
Rosanna Ellis
Sinead Ohara
Carla Rotondo
Stella Rattray
Clare McVerry
Kylie Brown
Megan Price
Claire McDonald
Christine Ball
Hannah Saulbrey Ross
Kerry Newton

Liz Palmer

Lucy Tofield

Sue McFarlane
Alex Lockhart
Brigid Borlase
Kim Parker
Leanne Robertson
Liz White

Laetitia Berten
Jo Schofield
Laura Feasey
Twinks Vitali
Erika Hendy
Helen Roulston
Charlotte Baken
Helen Greenway
Dee McCarthy
Georgina Gardner Stockley
Tara Lloyd
Jacqui Whalley
Melissa Clark-Reynolds
Jennifer Tonkin
Sarah Nadollek
Kathryn De Bruin
Sandra Taylor
Nicola Wilson
Stacey Balich
Kylie Eltham
Caitlin Andrews
Jo Bolton
Kathleen Munson

Male 50-59

Female 19 & Under

Male 30-39
Male 40-49

Male 19 & Under

Male 50-59

Category

Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 50-59

Female 19 & Under

Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Female 19 & Under

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 30-39

52
16
36
43
16
58

Age

61
51
34
48
55
20
60
54
68
37
33
34
55
14
32
39
14
57
56
51
64
63
32
63
29
51
64
60
51
39
61
47
67
M
47
26
54
59
30
50
60
59
60
46
54
60
42
44
48
29
55
39

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
55:24.8
55:52.5
56:47.7
57:21.4
57:24.6
57:26.6
57:28.4
57:31.5
57:37.4
57:41.1
58:02.3
58:27.5
58:31.5
59:23.7
59:31.0
1:00:03.2
1:00:12.1
1:.01:15.5
1:01:23.1
1:01:27.4
1:01:32.7
1:01:39.8
1:01:50.4
1:01:59.2
1:02:02.3
1:02:24.7
1:02:28.1
1:02:38.0
1:02:41.1
1:02:46.7
1:03:25.4
1.03:27.3
1:03:29.5
1:03:31.9
1:03:34.9
1:03:36.3
1:03:39.7
1:03:43.0
1:03:48.3
1:04:01.6
1:04:25.5
1.06:37.7
1:06:44.7
1:06:52.5
1:07:17.1
1:07:25.7
1:07:34.7
1.07:37.3
1:07:45.7
1:07:49.8
1:08:24.1
1:08:38.2
1:09:14.9

Difference
+0:27.7
+1:22.9
+1:56.6
+1:59.8
+2:01.8
+2:03.6
+2:06.7
+2:12.6
+2:16.3
+2:37.5
+3:02.7
+3:06.7
+3:58.9
+4:06.2
+4:38.4
+4:47.3
+5:50.7
+5:58.3
+6:02.6
+6:07.9
+6:15.0
+6:25.6
+6:34.4
+6:37.5
+6:59.9
+7:03.3
+7:13.2
+7:16.3
+7:21.9
+8:00.6
+8:02.5
+8:04.7
+8:07.1
+8:10.1
+8:11.5
+8:14.9
+8:18.2
+8:23.5
+8:36.8
+9:00.7
+11:12.9
+11:19.9
+11:27.7
+11:52.3
+12:00.9
+12:09.9
+12:12.5
+12:20.9
+12:25.0
+12:59.3
+13:13.4
+13:50.1
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99

31
33
93
19
41
46
20
65

Bib
109
111
62
26
54
110
23
61
76
102
94
88
12
82
114
32
53
84
74
69
43
52
63
97
103
125
104
124
107
56
95
58
67
40
112
75
27
121
60
89
127
18
28
16
48
105
87
50
38

Nancy Manning
Diana Smith
Edna Graham
Sue Elliott
Vanessa Belton
Nicola McCloy
Margaret Firth
Rachel Jenkins
Lara Mulgrew
Niamh Cooper

Overall - Male
Name

Alex Dunkley
Simon Cochrane

Christiaan Maarhuis

Fraser Hill

John Haw

Nick Carter
Simon Mori

Paul Ames
Simon Carroll
Leon Ruttersmith
Brent Kennedy
Matthew Hallam
Russell Petersen
Andy Smith
Sean Andrews
Brad Williamson
Tate Pichon
Justin Wittstock
Edward Richards
Tom Watson
Paul Reynolds
Joshua Vegar
Quinn Austin
Graham Roberts
Tony Scott

Alex Bees

Troy Rangi

Sven Clarkson
James Harper
Miriam Williams
David Lockhart
Brent Layton
Chris Duffell
David Clark
Steve Gordon
Tony Conlon
Stuart Glass
Adrian Paterson
Tyler Creighton
James Naylor
Chris Rollitt
Alexander Tonkin
Gareth Williams
Aaron Gill

David Parker
Peter Donovan
Ken Morine

Carl Cookson
Brent Tucker

Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 70+
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 19 & Under

Category
Male 19 & Under
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 70+
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Male 70+
Male 50-59
Male 40-49

55
66
78
60
51
52
62
32
51
16

Age
18
39
46
51
57
37
54
54
40
60
52
35
60
59
29
58
27
42
22
70
53
24
23
55
58
32
35
32
47
37
62
73
53
62
56
55
56
78
22
35
58
27
52
50
70
57
78
58
42

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1:09:18.2
1:11:18.9
1:11:32.8
1:11:47.8
1:11:58.1
1:12:53.7
1:13:06.0
1:13:52.0
DNS

DNS

Time
49:13.8
53:24.5
54:05.9
54:20.3
54:28.5
54:37.9
54:42.0
55:07.8
56:13.6
56:41.6
56:45.0
57:11.0
57:32.8
58:05.3
58:22.7
58:40.4
59:00.5
59:05.7
59:13.0
59:55.7
59:57.9
1:00:09.1
1:00:38.4
1:01:16.6
1:01:19.0
1:01:44.0
1:01:56.5
1:02:11.3
1:02:32.9
1:02:50.6
1:02:55.8
1:02:58.7
1:03:04.5
1:03:07.2
1:03:14.5
1:03:18.3
1:03:21.3
1:04:02.9
1:05:46.7
1:05:51.3
1:05:52.9
1:06:49.4
1:07:02.8
1:07:06.1
1:07:14.9
1:07:20.7
1:07:42.9
1:11:05.2
1:11:06.6

+13:53.4
+15:54.1
+16:08.0
+16:23.0
+16:33.3
+17:28.9
+17:41.2
+18:27.2

Difference
+4:10.7
+4:52.1
+5:06.5
+5:14.7
+5:24.1
+5:28.2
+5:54.0
+6:59.8
+7:27.8
+7:31.2
+7:57.2
+8:19.0
+8:51.5
+9:08.9
+9:26.6
+9:46.7
+9:51.9
+9:59.2
+10:41.9
+10:44.1
+10:55.3
+11:24.6
+12:02.8
+12:05.2
+12:30.2
+12:42.7
+12:57.5
+13:19.1
+13:36.8
+13:42.0
+13:44.9
+13:50.7
+13:53.4
+14:00.7
+14:04.5
+14:07.5
+14:49.1
+16:32.9
+16:37.5
+16:39.1
+17:35.6
+17:49.0
+17:52.3
+18:01.1
+18:06.9
+18:29.1
+21:51.4
+21:52.8
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120

101

Bib
59
77
65

Bib
51
78
79
92

Bib
57
68
45
90
108
85
123
117
119
91
46

Bib
126
15
21
24
29
55
116
113

Bib
10
73
66
80

Ted Kirkbride
Martin Boase

Paul Clark

Tony Susi

Ross Abercrombie
Steve Lunt

Nick Smith

Adrian Wright
Mark Batchelor
Dean Powell

Leith Cooper
Daniel Erasmus
Jan Steenkamp
Luca Joint-Rotondo
Catl Cookson

Female 19 & Under - Femal

Name

Stella Rattray
Megan Price
Niamh Cooper

Female 20-29 - Female

Name

Julia Borlase
Ella Kennedy
Alex Lockhart
Charlotte Baken
Caitlin Andrews

Female 30-39 - Female

Name

Nicole Burgess
Claire Hobson
Rosanna Ellis
Sinead Ohara
Clare McVerry
Kylie Brown
Lucy Tofield
Laetitia Berten

Georgina Gardner Stockley

Kathleen Munson
Rachel Jenkins

Female 40-49 - Female

Name

Nic Moon
Laura Feasey
Erika Hendy
Helen Roulston
Sarah Nadollek
Nicola Wilson
Stacey Balich
Kylie Eltham

Female 50-59 - Female

Name
Victoria Alison
Leigh Singers
Sue Duffell
Carla Rotondo

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 19 & Under
Male 50-59

Category

Female 19 & Under
Female 19 & Under
Female 19 & Under

Category

Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Category

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

67
67
68
47
47
42
39
54
64
65
52
36
43
16
58

Age
14
14
16

Age
22
20
29
26
29

Age
34
37
33
34
32
39
32
39
30
39
32

Age
48
47
41
47
46
42
44
48

Age
51
55
54
55

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

1:11:20.3
1:16:30.1
1:19:57.3
1:22:18.4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
59:31.0
1:01:15.5
DNS

Time
55:24.8
57:28.4
1:02:24.7
1:03:39.7
1:08:24.1

Time
57:21.4
58:02.3
58:27.5
58:31.5
1:00:03.2
1:00:12.1
1:01:59.2
1:03:25.4
1:04:01.6
1:09:14.9
1:13:52.0

Time
57:24.6
1:03:29.5
1:03:34.9
1:03:36.3
1:.07:17.1
1:07:37.3
1:07:45.7
1:07:49.8

Time

56:47.7
57:26.6
57:37.4
59:23.7

+22:06.5
+27:16.3
+30:43.5
+33:04.6

Difference

+1:44.5

Difference
+2:03.6
+6:59.9
+8:14.9
+12:59.3

Difference
+0:40.9
+1:06.1
+1:10.1
+2:41.8
+2:50.7
+4:37.8
+6:04.0
+6:40.2
+11:53.5
+16:30.6

Difference
+6:04.9
+6:10.3
+6:11.7
+9:52.5
+10:12.7
+10:21.1
+10:25.2

Difference
+0:38.9
+0:49.7
+2:36.0
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36
118
70
a4
83
98
30
100
39

35
99
93
19
20

Bib
34
13
106
25
37
86
49
11
42
115
14
17
96

33
41

Bib
31

Bib
109
81

Bib
114
53
74
52
63
60
18

Bib
111
110
88

125
104

Claire McDonald
Christine Ball

Hannah Saulbrey Ross
Brigid Borlase

Liz White

Helen Greenway

Dee McCarthy

Tara Lloyd

Melissa Clark-Reynolds
Kathryn De Bruin

Jo Bolton

Nancy Manning
Vanessa Belton

Nicola McCloy

Lara Mulgrew

Female 60-69 - Female

Name

Lynette Griffiths
Lorraine Porter-Bishop
Ann Rogerson
Kerry Newton

Liz Palmer

Sue McFarlane
Kim Parker
Leanne Robertson
Jo Schofield
Twinks Vitali
Jacqui Whalley
Jennifer Tonkin
Sandra Taylor
Diana Smith

Sue Elliott
Margaret Firth

Female 70+ - Female

Name
Edna Graham

Male 19 & Under - Male

Name
Alex Dunkley
Luca Joint-Rotondo

Male 20-29 - Male

Name

Sean Andrews
Tate Pichon
Edward Richards
Joshua Vegar
Quinn Austin
Tyler Creighton
Alexander Tonkin

Male 30-39 - Male

Name

Simon Cochrane
Nick Carter
Matthew Hallam
Alex Bees

Troy Rangi

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Category

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Category
Female 70+

Category

Male 19 & Under
Male 19 & Under

Category
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29

Category
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

57
56
51
51
51
54
59
50
59
54
55
55
51
52
51

Age
61
60
68
64
63
63
64
60
61
67
60
60
60
66
60
62

Age
78

Age
18
16

Age
29
27
22
24
23
22
27

Age
39
37
35
32
35

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1:01:23.1
1:01:27.4
1:01:32.7
1:02:28.1
1:02:46.7
1:03:43.0
1:03:48.3
1:04:25.5
1:06:44.7
1:07:25.7
1:08:38.2
1:09:18.2
1:11:58.1
1:12:53.7
DNS

Time
55:52.5
57:31.5
57:41.1
1:01:39.8
1:01:50.4
1:02:02.3
1:02:38.0
1:02:41.1
1:03:27.3
1:03:31.9
1:06:37.7
1:06:52.5
1:07:34.7
1:11:18.9
1:11:47.8
1:13:06.0

Time
1:11:32.8

Time
49:13.8
DNS

Time
58:22.7
59:00.5
59:13.0
1:00:09.1
1:00:38.4
1:05:46.7
1:06:49.4

Time
53:24.5
54:37.9
57:11.0
1:01:44.0
1:01:56.5

+4:35.4
+4:39.7
+4:45.0
+5:40.4
+5:59.0
+6:55.3
+7:00.6
+7:37.8
+9:57.0
+10:38.0
+11:50.5
+12:30.5
+15:10.4
+16:06.0

Difference
+1:39.0
+1:48.6
+5:47.3
+5:57.9
+6:09.8
+6:45.5
+6:48.6
+7:34.8
+7:39.4
+10:45.2
+11:00.0
+11:42.2
+15:26.4
+15:55.3
+17:13.5

Difference

Difference

Difference
+0:37.8
+0:50.3
+1:46.4
+2:15.7
+7:24.0
+8:26.7

Difference
+1:13.4
+3:46.5
+8:19.5
+8:32.0
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124
56
89

71

Bib
62
76
84
107
38
122

72

Bib
26
54
23
61
94
82
32
43
97
103
67
112
75
27
127
28
16
105
50

64
101

Bib
102
12
95
40

120
47

22

Bib
69
58
121
48

Sven Clarkson
Miriam Williams
James Naylor
Nick Smith
Daniel Erasmus

Male 40-49 - Male

Name

Christiaan Maarhuis

Simon Carroll
Justin Wittstock
James Harper
Brent Tucker
Tony Susi

Ross Abercrombie

Steve Lunt
Jan Steenkamp

Male 50-59 - Male

Name

Fraser Hill

John Haw
Simon Mori
Paul Ames
Brent Kennedy
Andy Smith
Brad Williamson
Paul Reynolds
Graham Roberts
Tony Scott
Chris Duffell
Steve Gordon
Tony Conlon
Stuart Glass
Chris Rollitt
Gareth Williams
Aaron Gill

Peter Donovan
Carl Cookson
Adrian Wright
Leith Cooper
Catl Cookson

Male 60-69 - Male

Name

Leon Ruttersmith
Russell Petersen
David Lockhart
David Clark

Ted Kirkbride
Martin Boase
Paul Clark

Mark Batchelor
Dean Powell

Male 70+ - Male

Name

Tom Watson
Brent Layton
Adrian Paterson
David Parker

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Category
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Category
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Category
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

Category
Male 70+
Male 70+
Male 70+
Male 70+

32
37
35
39
36

Age
46
40
42
47
42
47
47
42
43

Age
51
57
54
54
52
59
58
53
55
58
53
56
55
56
58
52
50
57
58
54
52
58

Age
60
60
62
62
67
67
68
64
65

Age
70
73
78
70

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

1:02:11.3
1:02:50.6
1:05:51.3
DNS
DNS

Time
54:05.9
56:13.6
59:05.7
1:02:32.9
1:11:06.6
1:22:18.4
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
54:20.3
54:28.5
54:42.0
55:07.8
56:45.0
58:05.3
58:40.4
59:57.9
1:01:16.6
1:01:19.0
1:03:04.5
1:03:14.5
1:03:18.3
1:03:21.3
1:05:52.9
1:07:02.8
1:07:06.1
1:07:20.7
1:11:05.2
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
56:41.6
57:32.8
1:02:55.8
1:03:07.2
1:11:20.3
1:16:30.1
1:19:57.3
DNS
DNS

Time
59:55.7
1:02:58.7
1:04:02.9
1:.07:14.9

+8:46.8
+9:26.1
+12:26.8

Difference
+2:07.7
+4:59.8
+8:27.0
+17:00.7
+28:12.5

Difference
+0:08.2
+0:21.7
+0:47.5
+2:24.7
+3:45.0
+4:20.1
+5:37.6
+6:56.3
+6:58.7
+8:44.2
+8:54.2
+8:58.0
+9:01.0
+11:32.6
+12:42.5
+12:45.8
+13:00.4
+16:44.9

Difference
+0:51.2
+6:14.2
+6:25.6
+14:38.7
+19:48.5
+23:15.7

Difference
+3:03.0
+4:07.2
+7:19.2
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